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Khazar University Faculty Member Admitted to "The British Psychological 

Society" Membership 

On September 21, 2022, clinical psychologist Nilufar Alizadeh, the lecturer of 

Khazar University's Psychology Department, was admitted as a member of "The 

British Psychological Society" (BPC). 

Note that the British Psychological Society, which is one of the most influential 

psychological organizations in the world, is the largest psychology community in 

Great Britain. In order to obtain the membership of the "Graduate Membership", 

candidates must have an 85+ GPA in psychology major accredited by BPC and 

engage in scientific research. 

 

“Xəzər”in müəllimi “The British Psychological Society”-in üzvlüyünə qəbul edilib 

2022-ci il sentyabrın 21-də Xəzər Universitetinin Psixologiya departamentinin 

müəllimi klinik psixoloq Nilufər Əlizadə "The British Psychological Society"-nin 

(Britaniya Psixologiya Cəmiyyəti-BPC) üzvlüyünə qəbul edilib. Qeyd edək ki, 

dünyanın ən nüfüzlu psixoloji qurumlarından biri olan Britaniya Psixologiya 

Cəmiyyəti Böyük Britaniyanın ən böyük psixologiya icmasıdır. 

“Graduate Membership” üzvlüyünü əldə etmək üçün namizədlərin BPC tərəfindən 

akkreditasiya olunmuş psixologiya ixtisası üzrə 85+ GPA təhsil alması və elmi 

tədqiqat işləri ilə məşğul olması əsas şərtlərdən biridir. 

 


